

## PowerMark Gold™ load centers

## 125-200 Amp load centers with white fronts



Same great PowerMark Gold load centers now available with a white front from the factory.

- Competitive lead times
- Order through ABB empower
- Pricing is through normal routines
- Minimum order is full pallet QTY of same Product Number
- · Quantities over full pallet are allowed
- Cannot combine Product Numbers to get to pallet QTY

## Ordering information

Product No.	Description	UPC	Minimum Order QTY
TLM1212CCUW	125Amax CONV LC 12-24CRT N1 WHFRT	078316443114	40
TLM2412CCUW	125Amax CONV LC 24-24CRT N1 WHFRT	078316443115	24
TLM1620CCUW	200Amax CONV LC 16-32CRT N1 WHFRT	078316443117	40
TLM2020CCUW	200Amax CONV LC 20-40CRT N1 WHFRT	078316439599	40
TLM3220CCUW	200Amax CONV LC 32-40CRT N1 WHFRT	078316439590	24
TLM4020CCUW	200Amax CONV LC 40-40CRT N1 WHFRT	078316443116	24
TLM1212W	Cover for TLM1212CCUW	078316443174	1
TM2412W	Cover for TLM2412CCUW	078316443148	1
TM1620W	Cover for TLM1620CCUW	078316443150	1
TLM20W	Cover for TLM2020CCUW	078316436286	1
TLM32W	Cover for TLM3220CCUW	078316436293	1
TM4020W	Cover for TLM4020CCUW	078316443149	1

305 Gregson Drive Cary, NC 27511 United States

electrification.us.abb.com

GE is a trademark of GE.

Manufactured by ABB Inc. under license from General Electric Company.

We reserve the right to make technical changes or modify the contents of this document without prior notice. With regard to purchase orders, the agreed particulars shall prevail. ABB Inc. does not accept any responsibility whatsoever for potential errors or possible lack of information in this document.

We reserve all rights in this document and in the subject matter and illustrations contained therein. Any reproduction, disclosure to third parties or utilization of its contents – in whole or in parts – is forbidden without prior written consent of ABB Inc. © 2022 ABB. All rights reserved.

PowerMark Gold is a trademark of ABB Inc.